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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Adrian Celej Sensas 1 5 550 - 1

2 Jakub Pamięta Sensas 3 3 865 - 2

3 Adrian Pospiszyl Sensas 4 3 175 - 3

4 Szymon Kucharski Sensas 8 2 110 - 4

5 Patryk Burnicki Sensas 2 1 920 - 5

6 Robert Woś Sensas 7 1 915 - 6

7 Damian Furmańczyk Sensas 6 1 665 - 7

8 Łukasz Jarzębski Sensas 5 1 565 - 8

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

30.09.2023, 15:12

Ernest Gutkiewicz

Sędzia główny

Sensas Chelleng 2023

Finał

Kanał Żerański Kobiałka, 30.09-1.10.2023

Tura I
OPEN

Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Piotr Dobrowolski Sensas 3 1 915 - 1

2 Denis Vogel Sensas 1 845 - 2

3 Teodor Król Sensas 5 650 - 3

4 Symeon Weiss Sensas 8 645 - 4

5 Andrzej Jadwiszczak Sensas 4 550 - 5

6 Krzysztof Klein Sensas 7 410 - 6

7 Piotr Chłopecki Sensas 6 280 - 7

8 Przemysła Wozniak Sensas 2 195 - 8

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

30.09.2023, 15:12

Ernest Gutkiewicz

Sędzia główny

Sensas Chelleng 2023

Finał

Kanał Żerański Kobiałka, 30.09-1.10.2023

Tura I
Sektor B

OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Artur Płatek Sensas 4 2 285 - 1

2 Włodzimierz Rozpędzki Sensas 1 2 070 - 2

3 Paweł Dawiec Sensas 2 1 810 - 3

4 Paweł Binkowski Sensas 6 1 000 - 4

5 Henryk Dobosz Sensas 5 865 - 5

6 Krzysztof Kuzma Sensas 3 795 - 6

7 Andrzej Wolamin Sensas 7 270 - 7

8 Robert Kolasza Sensas 8 160 - 8

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

30.09.2023, 15:12

Ernest Gutkiewicz

Sędzia główny

Sensas Chelleng 2023

Finał

Kanał Żerański Kobiałka, 30.09-1.10.2023

Tura I
Sektor C

OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Artur Niewiadomski Sensas 4 4 360 - 1

2 Dawid Burnat Sensas 8 3 650 - 2

3 Franciszek Wysocki Sensas 5 3 440 - 3

4 Czesław Wieczorek Sensas 2 1 500 - 4

5 Norbert Balik Sensas 1 1 245 - 5

6 Tomasz Plewa Sensas 7 790 - 6

7 Jacek Szczęsny Sensas 6 365 - 7

8 Mariusz Szczęsny Sensas 3 215 - 8

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

30.09.2023, 15:12

Ernest Gutkiewicz

Sędzia główny

Sensas Chelleng 2023

Finał

Kanał Żerański Kobiałka, 30.09-1.10.2023

OPEN
Tura I
Sektor D
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Bartek Sobolewski Sensas 7 5 140 - 1

2 Bartek Krzyżak Sensas 5 4 860 - 2

3 Karol Magiera Sensas 1 1 025 - 3

4 Dariusz Kosendek Sensas 3 1 000 - 4,5

4 Marcin Tarczoń Sensas 2 1 000 - 4,5

6 Bartłomiej Sobczyński Sensas 4 700 - 6

7 Jakub Mielczarek Sensas 8 420 - 7

8 Dariusz Fabijańczuk Sensas 6 200 - 8

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

30.09.2023, 15:12

Ernest Gutkiewicz

Sędzia główny

Sensas Chelleng 2023

Finał

Kanał Żerański Kobiałka, 30.09-1.10.2023

OPEN
Tura I
Sektor E
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Konrad Kuchciak Sensas 7 8 155 - 1

2 Kamil Sobusiak Sensas 4 3 160 - 2

3 Adam Wilmann Sensas 6 2 635 - 3

4 Kazimierz Radomski Sensas 3 1 565 - 4

5 Mariusz Staniak Sensas 2 1 365 - 5

6 Ireneusz Opaliński Sensas 1 1 200 - 6

7 Tomasz Oniszko Sensas 5 785 - 7

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

30.09.2023, 15:13

Ernest Gutkiewicz

Sędzia główny

Sensas Chelleng 2023

Finał

Kanał Żerański Kobiałka, 30.09-1.10.2023

OPEN
Tura I
Sektor F
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Konrad Kuchciak Sensas F-7 8 155 0 1

2 Adrian Celej Sensas A-1 5 550 0 1

3 Bartek Sobolewski Sensas E-7 5 140 0 1

4 Artur Niewiadomski Sensas D-4 4 360 0 1

5 Artur Płatek Sensas C-4 2 285 0 1

6 Piotr Dobrowolski Sensas B-3 1 915 0 1

7 Bartek Krzyżak Sensas E-5 4 860 0 2

8 Jakub Pamięta Sensas A-3 3 865 0 2

9 Dawid Burnat Sensas D-8 3 650 0 2

10 Kamil Sobusiak Sensas F-4 3 160 0 2

11 Włodzimierz Rozpędzki Sensas C-1 2 070 0 2

12 Denis Vogel Sensas B-1 845 0 2

13 Franciszek Wysocki Sensas D-5 3 440 0 3

14 Adrian Pospiszyl Sensas A-4 3 175 0 3

15 Adam Wilmann Sensas F-6 2 635 0 3

16 Paweł Dawiec Sensas C-2 1 810 0 3

17 Karol Magiera Sensas E-1 1 025 0 3

18 Teodor Król Sensas B-5 650 0 3

19 Szymon Kucharski Sensas A-8 2 110 0 4

20 Kazimierz Radomski Sensas F-3 1 565 0 4

21 Czesław Wieczorek Sensas D-2 1 500 0 4

22 Paweł Binkowski Sensas C-6 1 000 0 4

23 Symeon Weiss Sensas B-8 645 0 4

24 Dariusz Kosendek Sensas E-3 1 000 0 4,5

24 Marcin Tarczoń Sensas E-2 1 000 0 4,5

26 Patryk Burnicki Sensas A-2 1 920 0 5

27 Mariusz Staniak Sensas F-2 1 365 0 5

28 Norbert Balik Sensas D-1 1 245 0 5

Sensas Chelleng 2023

Finał

Kanał Żerański Kobiałka, 30.09-1.10.2023

OPEN
Tura I

INDYWIDUALNIE
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

Sensas Chelleng 2023

Finał

Kanał Żerański Kobiałka, 30.09-1.10.2023

OPEN
Tura I

INDYWIDUALNIE

29 Henryk Dobosz Sensas C-5 865 0 5

30 Andrzej Jadwiszczak Sensas B-4 550 0 5

31 Robert Woś Sensas A-7 1 915 0 6

32 Ireneusz Opaliński Sensas F-1 1 200 0 6

33 Krzysztof Kuzma Sensas C-3 795 0 6

34 Tomasz Plewa Sensas D-7 790 0 6

35 Bartłomiej Sobczyński Sensas E-4 700 0 6

36 Krzysztof Klein Sensas B-7 410 0 6

37 Damian Furmańczyk Sensas A-6 1 665 0 7

38 Tomasz Oniszko Sensas F-5 785 0 7

39 Jakub Mielczarek Sensas E-8 420 0 7

40 Jacek Szczęsny Sensas D-6 365 0 7

41 Piotr Chłopecki Sensas B-6 280 0 7

42 Andrzej Wolamin Sensas C-7 270 0 7

43 Łukasz Jarzębski Sensas A-5 1 565 0 8

44 Mariusz Szczęsny Sensas D-3 215 0 8

45 Dariusz Fabijańczuk Sensas E-6 200 0 8

46 Przemysła Wozniak Sensas B-2 195 0 8

47 Robert Kolasza Sensas C-8 160 0 8

Sędzia sekretarz

Michał Krystecki

30.09.2023, 15:13

Ernest Gutkiewicz

Sędzia główny
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